The Rhode Island July - September 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 01, 2022 10:33 AM
Contact Information

Name: SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC Phone: 4015424906

Address: 11 Almy St
Email: overdosepreventionpac@gmail.com Providence,RI

02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Attorney General,Drugs,Health Care Plans/Services,Insurance,Mental Health,Substance Abuse Stamp

LISA PETERSON on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

Behavioral Healthcare



Courts,Criminal Offense,Criminal Procedure

Drugs

Substance Abuse

Reported Bills:

H7191

H7353

H7383

H8009

$2200

S2311

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

Corrections, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:



Attorney General

Director of Department of health

Office of the Governor



