overdosepreventionpac@gmail.com

July - September 2022 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 01, 2022 10:33 AM

Contact Information

Email:

Name: SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC Phone:

e: 4015424906

Address:

11 Almy St

Providence,RI

02909

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (Of Value report	ced.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	utions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Attorney General, Drugs, Health Care Plans/Services, Insurance, Mental Health, Substance Abuse Stamp

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

LISA PETERSON on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

Behavioral Healthcare

ANNAJANE YOLKEN on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

Courts	Criminal	Offense	Criminal	Procedure

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

Drugs

ANNAJANE YOLKEN on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

Substance Abuse

ANNAJANE YOLKEN on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

Reported Bills:

H7191		
H7191	Promote	HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
H7353		
H7353	Promote	HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
H7383		
H7383	Promote	LISA PETERSON on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
Н8009		
Н8009	Promote	LISA PETERSON on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
S2200		
S2200	Promote	LISA PETERSON on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
S2311		
S2311	Promote	LISA PETERSON on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

Corrections, Department of

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

Director of Department of health

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

Office of the Governor

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC